
1 Tomoe Kawabata

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

n highschool tokyo sfc 11 58.69 34.13 24.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T 10.10 1.77 11.873 3 3 3 2 3 3

2 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2 2 3

3 StSq3 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 2 0 3

4 2A 3.30 0.79 4.092 2 2 2 3 3 3

5 3Fe e 4.38 X -0.40 3.98-1 -3 0 0 -1 -1 -2

6 FCSp4 3.20 0.45 3.651 2 2 1 1 1 2

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 2 1 3

29.98 34.13

Skating Skills 0.80 6.305.50 6.75 6.75 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.50

Transitions 0.80 5.905.25 6.50 6.50 6.00 5.75 5.25 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.156.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.105.75 6.75 6.75 6.00 5.75 5.50 6.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.00 6.75 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.50 6.50

24.56

2 Rion Sumiyoshi

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 16 57.32 33.28 24.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.541 2 2 2 1 2 3

2 2A 3.30 0.79 4.092 3 3 2 2 3 2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.251 2 2 2 1 1 2

4 3T+3T 8.40 0.76 9.162 2 2 1 1 3 2

5 3F 5.83 X 1.06 6.892 2 2 2 2 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.73 3.334 3 3 3 3 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.62 3.022 3 3 3 3 2 2

28.33 33.28

Skating Skills 0.80 6.005.50 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50

Transitions 0.80 5.755.00 6.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.25 5.25

Performance 0.80 6.106.00 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.75 5.50

Composition 0.80 6.006.00 6.50 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.206.25 6.75 6.25 6.50 6.25 5.75 5.50

24.04
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Oct. 25 - 28, 2018
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Version:2018.36.1018.647
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3 Yuna  Aoki

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

YOKOHAMASEIFU 22 55.89 31.21 24.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3Lo 10.80 -0.35 10.45-1 1 1 -4 -2 1 -2

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.38 3.580 1 1 1 2 1 3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.124 2 2 2 2 2 2

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 3F 5.83 X 0.95 6.783 1 2 2 1 2 2

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 2 1 1 2

7 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 5 3 2 2 1 2

28.63 31.21

Skating Skills 0.80 6.306.50 6.25 6.75 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25

Transitions 0.80 5.955.75 6.00 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.00

Performance 0.80 6.106.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 6.00 5.75 6.25

Composition 0.80 6.256.50 6.25 6.50 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 6.256.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 6.25 5.75 6.25

24.68

4 Mone CHIBA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 3 51.38 31.66 19.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T< < 9.05 -0.35 8.701 -2 0 -1 -1 -1 0

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.460 0 2 2 1 1 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.023 1 1 3 1 1 2

4 3F 5.30 0.95 6.252 1 2 2 1 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.59 3.292 1 3 2 2 2 3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.46 4.091 1 2 2 1 1 2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.35 2.851 1 2 1 1 2 2

28.98 31.66

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.704.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.905.00 5.25 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.904.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

19.72

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)
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5 Natsu SUZUKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 6 47.27 28.11 19.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz!+3T< ! 9.05 -1.77 7.28-3 -3 -2 -4 -3 -3 -3

2 FCSp2 2.30 0.28 2.581 1 2 2 1 1 1

3 LSp1 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 1 2 1 1 1

4 3F 5.30 0.21 5.510 0 1 0 1 2 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 1 3 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 2 1 0 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 1 1 2 3 2

27.88 28.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.954.50 5.25 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.554.00 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.904.75 5.00 4.75 5.25 5.00 5.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.704.25 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.854.00 5.00 4.75 5.50 5.00 5.00 4.50

19.16

6 RINKA WATANABE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

AomoriYamada hs FSC 28 46.81 25.17 22.64 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2 2 3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 1 2 2 2 2

4 3F! ! 5.30 0.00 5.300 1 -1 0 0 -1 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.601 1 2 3 2 2 3

6 2A 3.63 X 0.59 4.221 2 2 2 2 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 3 2 2 2 2

24.56 25.17

Skating Skills 0.80 5.805.50 6.00 6.25 6.25 5.75 5.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 5.505.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 5.75 5.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.605.25 5.75 6.00 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.755.25 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.00 5.25 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.655.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.25 5.25 5.00

22.64

Falls:  -1.00

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
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7 Shiika Yoshioka

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

19 46.71 25.91 21.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+3T< < 7.58 -1.59 5.99-2 -4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4

2 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.712 2 1 1 2 1 2

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 2 1 1 1 2 2

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 2 1 -1 1 1 1

5 3F<! ! 4.38 X -1.99 2.39-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.34 2.242 2 2 1 2 1 2

7 StSq3 3.30 0.59 3.892 2 0 1 2 2 2

27.16 25.91

Skating Skills 0.80 5.555.25 6.25 5.50 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.25

Transitions 0.80 5.255.00 6.25 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 5.455.50 6.00 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.50 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.455.50 6.25 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.555.75 6.25 5.25 5.50 5.50 5.75 5.25

21.80

Falls:  -1.00

8 Airi MIYAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

30 44.81 25.09 19.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.59 3.892 1 2 2 1 2 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.090 1 2 1 1 2 2

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.51 3.711 1 1 2 2 2 2

4 2F 1.98 X -0.14 1.84-1 1 -1 -1 0 -1 -1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 1 2 2 2 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.850 1 1 1 1 2 1

22.48 25.09

Skating Skills 0.80 4.954.50 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.704.00 4.50 4.75 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.904.75 4.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 5.055.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.00 4.75 4.75 5.25 5.25 5.00 5.25

19.72

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647
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9 Akari MATSUOKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hinodecyu.kouko 26 42.94 21.18 21.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.86 4.163 2 2 3 3 2 3

2 3S+COMBO+1T* * 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 1 2 2 2 2 2

4 3F<<e e 1.49 X -0.68 0.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 StSq2 2.60 0.42 3.022 1 1 2 2 1 3

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.63 4.132 2 1 2 1 2 3

7 LSp3 2.40 0.67 3.074 2 3 3 1 3 3

20.79 21.18

Skating Skills 0.80 5.655.75 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.25 5.75

Transitions 0.80 5.305.00 5.25 5.75 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

Performance 0.80 5.355.50 5.00 5.75 5.50 5.00 4.75 5.75

Composition 0.80 5.405.50 5.25 6.00 5.75 5.00 4.50 5.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.505.25 5.50 5.75 6.00 5.25 4.75 5.75

21.76

10 Anzu YOKOYA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

JOSAI DAI JOSAI SKATE CLU 2 42.31 23.27 19.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F< < 3.98 -0.80 3.18-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 3S<+3T<< << 4.53 -1.62 2.91-5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.521 1 2 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 1 1 0 0 0 0

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.970 1 2 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 3 1 1 3 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.42 3.921 1 1 1 1 2 2

24.14 23.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.854.75 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.454.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.705.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.755.00 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.055.25 5.25 5.25 4.75 4.50 5.25 4.75

19.04

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647
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11 Himari  Miura

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

29 41.19 21.11 20.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz<+COMBO < 4.43 -2.22 2.21-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Fe e 3.98 -0.72 3.26-2 -2 -1 -3 -1 -2 -2

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.39 3.191 1 2 2 2 1 1

4 2A< < 2.73 X -0.45 2.28-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.77 4.272 2 3 2 3 2 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 3 2 2 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.38 2.782 2 2 1 2 1 1

22.44 21.11

Skating Skills 0.80 5.155.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 5.75 5.00 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.804.50 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.50 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.055.00 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.50 4.75 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.004.75 5.00 5.25 5.25 5.75 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.104.75 5.00 5.50 5.25 5.75 4.75 5.00

20.08

12 Hiori TANAKA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

20 40.37 22.05 18.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 4.98 -0.67 4.31-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 -1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.34 3.141 1 2 2 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 0 1 1

4 2F 1.80 0.18 1.980 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.960 1 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 1 1 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 0 1 1 1 0 1

21.21 22.05

Skating Skills 0.80 4.754.25 4.75 5.00 4.50 5.00 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.503.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.554.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.554.00 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.553.50 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50

18.32

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647
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13 Koharu AOKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

17 40.22 22.70 17.52 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+2T < 4.45 -0.57 3.88-2 -2 -1 -2 -2 -2 0

2 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.28 3.780 1 1 0 1 1 2

4 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 0 0 0 1 1 1

5 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 0 1 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 1 1 1 1 2 2

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.26 3.460 0 1 0 1 2 2

21.88 22.70

Skating Skills 0.80 4.503.75 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.203.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.403.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.75 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.403.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.403.25 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.75 5.25

17.52

14 Arisa NAKAMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

27 39.98 20.02 19.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<! ! 3.98 -1.11 2.87-3 -3 -2 -4 1 -3 -3

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 2 1 2 3 3

3 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2 2 2

4 3Lz<<+1T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 1 1 0 2 2 3

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.390 0 -1 0 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.832 1 2 1 2 2 2

20.01 20.02

Skating Skills 0.80 5.105.00 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.704.25 4.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.75 5.00

Performance 0.80 4.955.50 4.75 5.00 4.75 5.00 5.00 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.055.50 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00 5.00 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.155.25 5.00 5.25 4.25 5.00 5.25 5.50

19.96

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
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15 Kiri Hirakane

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 1 39.86 21.90 18.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F<<! ! 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.59 6.090 2 1 1 2 2 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.43 2.831 2 2 2 1 2 3

4 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 1 2 1 2 3

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.56 3.362 1 2 2 2 2 2

6 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 1 1 2 2

20.83 21.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.904.50 5.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 5.00 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.453.75 5.00 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.754.50 5.00 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.50 5.25

Composition 0.80 4.804.50 5.25 5.00 4.50 4.75 4.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.804.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75 5.25

18.96

Falls:  -1.00

16 AIKO  MOTOE

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 10 39.55 21.99 18.56 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 1 2 1 1 2 3

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.32 3.520 1 1 1 1 1 2

4 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.632 1 1 1 1 1 1

5 3F<e e 3.18 -1.53 1.65-5 -5 -4 -5 -5 -5 -4

6 2A 3.63 X 0.40 4.031 1 2 1 1 1 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.86 3.564 2 4 2 2 4 4

22.74 21.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.854.75 5.25 5.25 4.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.454.25 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.604.75 5.00 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.654.75 5.25 5.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.654.50 5.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

18.56

Falls:  -1.00

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/28 20:32 Page 8



17 Ran IWAO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 5 38.57 21.21 17.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.921 0 0 1 1 2 2

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 0 2 1

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.180 0 1 1 0 1 2

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 0 1 1 1 1 1

20.73 21.21

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.25 5.00 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.103.50 4.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.354.00 4.75 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.303.50 4.75 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.403.25 4.75 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.75 4.75

17.36

18 MARISA YODA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

JOSAI DAI JOSAI SKATE CLU 7 37.74 19.66 18.08 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.42 5.920 1 0 1 1 2 2

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.45 3.252 1 2 1 2 1 2

3 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 1 2 1 2 2 2

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.72 1.08-5 -4 -4 -4 -4 -3 -4

5 LSp1 1.50 -0.18 1.32-3 -2 -2 -1 -1 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X -0.53 3.10-2 -2 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.04 1.920 -1 -1 0 1 1 1

19.71 19.66

Skating Skills 0.80 4.604.50 4.75 5.25 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.454.00 4.75 4.75 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.454.75 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.454.50 4.75 5.25 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.655.00 4.50 5.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

18.08

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/10/28 20:32 Page 9



19 YURIE  SHIMIZU

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SAPPOROTSUKISAMUHIGHSCHOO 15 37.57 20.61 16.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.65 3.88-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-1 -1 0 -1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.64-1 0 1 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 0 2 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 2 1 0 1 1

20.76 20.61

Skating Skills 0.80 4.303.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.103.25 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.303.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.253.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

16.96

20 HINARI UBUKATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 25 36.12 18.48 17.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 0 1 1 0 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X -1.19 2.44-5 -3 -3 -4 -5 -3 -3

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 0 0 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.981 0 0 0 0 1 1

19.53 18.48

Skating Skills 0.80 4.554.25 4.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.203.75 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.354.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

17.64

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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21 Shioka  Yoshino

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 8 35.99 19.27 16.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 0 1 1 1 2 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.52 5.08-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 1 -2

3 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.18 2.430 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.11 2.910 0 1 0 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 1 0 0 1 1

6 2A< < 2.73 X -0.50 2.23-2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.940 0 1 0 1 0 0

19.68 19.27

Skating Skills 0.80 4.453.75 4.25 5.00 4.25 4.25 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.003.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.154.00 4.00 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.153.25 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.153.50 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.25

16.72

22 RINKA FUJIMOTO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Ome Figure Skating Club 14 35.51 17.11 18.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.123 1 2 1 2 3 2

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.40 2.08-2 -2 -1 -1 -2 -2 -1

3 FCSp3 2.80 0.28 3.081 0 1 1 1 1 1

4 3T<+COMBO < 3.15 -1.58 1.57-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2F<! ! 1.49 X -0.41 1.08-3 -3 -2 -3 -3 -3 -4

6 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.643 0 1 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.54 3.542 2 2 1 1 2 2

17.92 17.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.654.50 4.00 5.25 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.354.25 3.75 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.605.00 3.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.705.25 4.00 5.25 4.50 4.50 4.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.705.25 4.00 5.00 4.25 4.50 5.00 4.75

18.40

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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23 Reiko SAIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Meijijingugaien FSC 21 35.41 19.45 16.96 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 0 0 1 2 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.07 3.370 0 1 0 1 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.08 1.82-1 0 -1 -1 1 0 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.710 0 1 0 1 1 1

5 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 0 0 0 1 1 1

7 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

19.88 19.45

Skating Skills 0.80 4.354.25 4.50 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 4.002.75 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.304.25 4.50 4.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

16.96

Falls:  -1.00

24 YURIKO  TAKEDA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 18 35.37 18.81 16.56 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.34 5.841 0 0 1 1 1 1

2 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 -1 0 0 0

3 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 1 0 0

4 1A* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.091 1 2 1 0 1 1

18.28 18.81

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.903.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.153.75 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.153.50 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.203.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

16.56

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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25 Chikako Saigusa

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

12 34.08 19.24 15.84 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 0.06 3.261 0 1 0 0 0 0

4 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 3T<+COMBO < 3.47 X -1.58 1.89-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 0 0 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.16 2.861 1 1 0 0 0 1

20.07 19.24

Skating Skills 0.80 4.153.50 4.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.753.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.903.25 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.003.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.002.75 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

15.84

Falls:  -1.00

26 Sayako  INOMATA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

hinodecyu.kouko 9 31.32 14.60 16.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.89 1.59-3 -3 -5 -4 -5 -3 -3

2 3S<<+COMBO+2T<<* * 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.991 0 2 1 1 2 2

4 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-1 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.14 2.440 0 0 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.60-1 -1 0 1 0 0 1

7 LSp1 1.50 0.21 1.711 1 2 1 1 2 2

15.66 14.60

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.50 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.25 4.75 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.103.50 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.953.75 3.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.153.50 4.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.203.25 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.72

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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27 Momoha KIYONO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 4 31.30 15.02 16.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F! ! 1.80 -0.11 1.69-1 -1 0 -2 -1 0 1

2 1A<<* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.15 1.75-2 -1 0 -2 -1 0 0

4 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.011 0 1 0 0 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.13 3.61-1 -1 0 -2 -1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.36 3.361 0 1 1 1 2 2

14.94 15.02

Skating Skills 0.80 4.253.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.853.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.103.50 3.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.053.00 4.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.102.75 4.00 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

16.28

28 Misaki HORIKAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SEIBU HIGASHIFUSHIMI 13 31.22 14.90 16.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 0 1 1 0 1 1

3 LSp3 2.40 0.00 2.400 0 0 0 0 0 0

4 2Fe e 1.35 -0.49 0.86-4 -4 -4 -3 -3 -4 -3

5 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 -1 0 0 0 0

6 2A 3.63 X 0.07 3.700 0 1 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.42 2.58-2 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 -1

16.28 14.90

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.00 4.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.903.75 3.75 4.25 4.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.053.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.053.50 3.75 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.103.25 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.32

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
Version:2018.36.1018.647

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / Junior Ladies
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29 RINKA OSEKI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SapporoAsahigaokaHighscho 24 29.60 14.84 15.76 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<<+COMBO << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 0 1 1 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.14 3.640 0 1 0 0 1 1

4 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 0 1 1 1

5 2A< < 2.73 X -1.24 1.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.860 -1 0 -1 1 0 0

16.53 14.84

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.00 4.00 4.75 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.752.75 3.75 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.904.25 3.50 4.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.954.00 3.75 4.50 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.003.75 3.75 4.50 3.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

15.76

Falls:  -1.00

30 Ryo NAKAGAWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

SENDAI FSC 23 25.62 12.86 14.76 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-2.00

Base
Value

1 S+COMBO+2T* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - - - -

2 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 1 0 0 1 2 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FCSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-2 0 0 -1 0 0 -1

6 2A 3.63 X 0.00 3.630 0 0 0 1 0 0

7 LSp2 1.90 0.08 1.980 0 1 0 1 1 0

14.43 12.86

Skating Skills 0.80 4.003.75 4.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.50 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.553.50 4.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.00

Performance 0.80 3.553.50 4.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.703.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.653.25 4.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 3.50

14.76

Falls:  -2.00

Eastern Section (Senior and Junior)

Oct. 25 - 28, 2018

Aomori
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